NCCA Expired Members (Public Report)

Total Records : 201

Type Status ExpDate LastName | FirstName Dues City State Zip USCF K12
R Expired 2014/12/31 ABDULAZIZ JAHI 0.00 Garner NC 27529 14734662 No
R Expired 2014/12/31 AGNER CARLITO 0.00 Wendell NC 12722211 No
R Expired 2016/12/31 ALLEN GARRET 0.00 Burlington NC 27215 12911649 No
R Expired 2014/12/31  ARDAMAN MILES F 0.00 Canton NC 28716 10226678 No
R Expired 2014/12/31 ASTROV NIKOLAI 0.00 NC 14872654 No
R Expired 2014/12/31 AUTRY ERICK 0.00 15272492 No

THOMAS
0 Expired 2014/12/31 AZHAR SALMAN 0.00 San Jose CA 95132 12448551 No
R Expired 2014/12/31 AZIHAN AYMAN 0.00 12927549 No
R Expired 2015/12/31  BALDWIN SCOTT 0.00 NC 12033190 No
R Expired 2015/12/31 BALKAS CENGIZ 0.00 No
R Expired 2014/12/31  BALLEISEN AARON 0.00 Durham NC 27705 13093767 No
R Expired 2016/12/31 BEAMAN VICTOR 0.00 Winterville NC 28590 12843332 No
Expired 2015/12/31 BENIK DAVID A 0.00 Carrboro NC 12548880 No
R Expired 2014/12/31 BERRY CHARLIE 0.00 14706454 No
R Expired 2015/12/31 BILL WALL 0.00 NC No
R Expired 2016/12/31 BILLINGS JULIAN 0.00 14250030 No
R Expired 2016/12/31 BLACK CLANCEY 0.00 Pittsboro NC 13421545 No
GEORGE
R Expired 2016/12/31 BLACK GATLIN 0.00 14126947 No
R Expired 2016/12/31 BLACK STETSON 0.00 Pittsboro NC 12904610 No
RILEY
R Expired 2016/12/31 BLANCHETTE PETER 0.00 Dallas NC 28034 No
R Expired 2014/12/31 BODDUCHER RITVIK 0.00 14177793 No
LA
R Expired 2014/12/31 BOLTON PREMOND 0.00 Henderson NC 12897163 No
GRANT
Expired 2015/12/31 BOUNDS PATRICK 0.00 14337661 No
R Expired 2016/12/31 BRIGGS ALAN 0.00 Carrboro NC 27510 12876973 No
R Expired 2016/12/31 BROOKS JOHN 0.00 Pittsboro NC 27312 10206359 No
R Expired 2014/12/31 BROWN MICHAEL 0.00 Charlotte NC 28278 12695476 No
DUANE
R Expired 2016/12/31 BROWN THOMAS 0.00 Winston NC 27103 15278774 No
HOWARD Salem
R Expired 2015/12/31 BUAIZ MICHAEL 0.00 Louisburg NC 11090133 No
ANTHONY
R Expired 2014/12/31 CALAWAY JOSIE 0.00 13993924 No
R Expired 2014/12/31  CANTRELL HOMER 0.00 20077309 No
EVERETT
R Expired 2016/12/31 CARSON KEITH R 0.00 Cary NC 27519 10248744 No
J Expired 2015/12/31 CELESTIN RAMSES T 0.00 NC 12472454 No
R Expired 2014/12/31  CHAMPION TIMOTHY 0.00 12911339 No
DEAN
R Expired 2016/12/31 CHOCKALING PRANAV 0.00 14814268 No
AM

R Expired 2014/12/31 COE WILLIAM 0.00 10402778 No
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2014/12/31
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2016/12/31
2015/12/31
2014/12/31

COOK

CRIST
CROWLEY
DAGENHART
DAVENPORT
DAVES
DE AVILA

DE
MAROTHY

DEBROUX
DESHPANDE
DILL
DUCKING
EGGERS
ERB
EVANS
EVANS
FENGLER
FERNANDO
FLETCHER
FONTAINE
FONTAINE
FROMMER
FULLER
FURBISH
GAMBRELL

GARRETTSO
N

GOSS
GRAGG

HAITH

HARTMAN

HIGH
HIGH
HILL

HITO

HOLLAWAY

HOLMES

CARSON
PHILIP

ALAN J
STEVEN
VAUGHN
FELTON

DANA DREW

LUIS
ALBERTO

MAROTH
ANTHONY
ANITA
BRAD J
JOHNNY
GRAYDON
E DAVID
JULIE A
SID
SEBASTIAN
OLIVER
TROY
ELOISE
STANLEY
LUISR
STEVEN
DEAN
JOSHUA
LAWRENCE

JAY
MARK

CLAUDE
ERNEST

JOHN
RAYMOND

KAREN P
ZACHARY
BRENDA

MARTIN
ANTHONY

DREW

WAYNE

HONEYCUTT MARK BRIAN

HOOKER

HOYLE

KEITH

MATT

0.00

0.00
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0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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Mooresville

Hickory
Kelly
Raleigh

Monroe

Asheville

Greensboro

Raleigh

Raleigh

Charlotte

Nebo

Raleigh

Lenoir

Graham

Chapel Hill

VALLEY
STREAM

Goldsboro
Kernersville

Waynesville

NC

NC

NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC

NC

NC

NC
FL
NC

NC

NC

NC

NY

NC
NC
NC

28117

28601
28448
27606

28801

27405

27604

28211

28761

27603

28645

27523

27517

11582

27534
27284

28786

14771570

12480105
14916180
12864138
11469647
12395110
15806097

12502884

14656581

14798308
15104300
12724098
11279945
12572636
12357020
14337236
12937602
14615203
14947821
11204902
12857384
12832435
15742877
15333632
14775718
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20049756

13970737

12716760
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12923972
10584477

15203943
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12767120
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Expired

2016/12/31

2015/12/31
2014/12/31

2014/12/31

2014/12/31
0001/01/01
2014/12/31
2015/12/31
2017/01/01
2015/12/31
2015/12/31
2015/12/31
2014/12/31

2016/12/31

2015/12/31
2015/12/31
2016/12/31
2014/12/31
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2014/12/31

2016/12/31

HUGHES

HURLBERT
TANNI

III

ILES
INACTIVE ID
INACTIVE ID
INACTIVE ID
INACTIVE ID
INACTIVE ID
INACTIVE ID
INACTIVE ID

INGRAM III

JACOBS

JOHN
JOHNSON
JONES
JOSEPH

KABASAKALI
AN

KAHN

KATZ

KHLEBNIKOV

KING

KLASSA

KOEPLINGER

KOTA
LARSON
LAUGHLIN
LEWIS
LEWIS
LITTLE
LOCKHART
LYANSKY
MAHAN
MAJUMDAR
MASOTTI
MATELLI
MAYES

MC ADAMS

AMY
CHRISTINE

DAVID C

CURTIS
GARY

MR. FRANK
JOSEPH
LANFORD

JACK
INACTIVE ID
INACTIVE ID
INACTIVE ID
INACTIVE ID
INACTIVE ID
INACTIVE ID
INACTIVE ID

PAUL B

MR.
AMBROUS

JACOB
JOEL
CRAIG
JORDAN

THOMAS

BROOKS

MS.
ROSALYN B.

EVAN
PAUL

MATTHEW
DANIEL

JENS
ROHIT
ED
MICHAEL
ARTHUR
MICHAEL
JOSEPH
WILLIAM R
YAN
ROBERT
PARIJAT
THOMAS A
NICK
TOM

JEFF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

Chapel Hill

Charlotte

Weaverville

Matthews

Gastonia

Charlotte

Charlotte

Hickory

Durham

Raleigh

Greensboro

Youngsville
Raleigh

Asheville

Kernersville

Charlotte

Raleigh

High Point

NC

NC

NC

NC

TN

NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

VA

NC

NC

28273

28787

28104

28054

28205

28601

27703

27617-8444

27596
27613

28801

27284

28270

27604

15190491

12669289
14717297

15345353

14859298
12623090
12451939
10214670
10208505
12202060
10737419
11472222
13039511

10367841

14014795

11264239
13560807

14507651

15407146

12003230

14688174
12215590
15202646

15326478
16392137
14471308
15915433
12618170
12895446
15033314
16224516
12431250
10199204
15499410
12601225
12928935
12398730
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2014/12/31
2016/12/31
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2015/12/31

2014/12/31

MCCHESNEY

MCDONALD  JOSEPH RAY

MCINTOSH
MCKERN
MCNEILL

MEHTA

MENDENHAL
L

MIKLAUCIC
MILLER
MOORE
MOORE

MORALES
MULLER
MURRAY

MUTHUKUMA

RASAMY
MYERS

NEPOMNYAS
HCHIY

NEWSOM
NODEN
NODEN

NOERTKER
OCONNOR
OGUNMEFUN
OLDFATHER

OUSSEDIK

PALMERI
PATRICK
PEALER
PEREZ
PETER
PLACE

POLE

POPPANTE

QUICK

QUINLAN
QUIROZ
RABY

RANGARAJA
N

RAU

MJ

SHAWN
CARL
JONATHON
AARAV

TODD
MICHAEL

SHAWN
DONALD
BRIAN
ROBERT C
SEBASTIAN
KATRINA
TREVIN LEE
ARIVOLI

JEFFREY

MIKHAIL

JANA
STROUPE

DAVID K
ERIC C
JOE
JOHN
ADEKUNLE
WILLIAM

ELIAS

RUSSELL F
VANN
SHAWN
HECTOR
DAVE
NICHOLAS

MR.
CHARLES
JOSEPH

LEO

SPENCER
SCOTT

BRENDAN
JULIO
EARL

KARTHIK

BRUCE W

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Cary
Charlotte
Asheboro

Holly Springs

Charlotte
Saginaw
Whittier

charlotte

Carrboro

Davidson

Cornelius

Cary
Cary
Asheville

Cary

Winston-
Salem

Arden

Raleigh

Raleigh
Charlotte
Raleigh

Durham

Raleigh

Durham
Pinehurst

Concord

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
MI
NC
NC

NC

NC

NC

NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC

NC

NC

NC

27519
28203
27205
27540

28270
48604
28789
28212

27510

28036

28031

27518
27518
28803

27513

27106

28704

27603
28277
27606
27703

27612

28027

14105234
12439546
12521209
13407248
15311680
14942447

14262137

12728357
10209331
14878146
15122333
14623198
14899081

15477431

12808745

14256930

11367674
21022252
12540375
15385846
12809944
15352035

15451161

12590422
11196161
12529025
12720408
13201730
15607466
10044316

12897405
12907350

20127873
12529380
12409122

12952902

12444338
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2016/12/31

2014/12/31
2016/12/31
2014/12/31
2016/12/31
2015/12/31
2016/12/31

2014/12/31
2015/12/31
2014/12/31
2014/12/31
2016/12/31
2016/12/31
2015/12/31
2015/12/31
2015/12/31
2015/12/31
2014/12/31

2014/12/31

2016/12/31

2014/12/31
2014/12/31
2014/12/31
2014/12/31
2014/12/31
2014/12/31
2015/12/31
2016/12/31
2014/12/31
2014/12/31
2015/12/31

2014/12/31
2014/12/31
2014/12/31
2016/12/31

RAYLE
RICHARDS
ROOP

ROTH
SARVASYA

SAWYER
SCHROER

SCIACCA

SELLARDS III HARRY LEON

SHAH

SHAIKH

SHAW
SHELTON
SHEPHERD
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH-SOTO
STEMEN
STEMEN
STEMEN
STOIANOV

TAYLOR-
BRILL

THAXTON

THOMAS

THOMAS
TIMMEL
TONG
TONG
UPCHURCH
WALLACE
WALSH
WALSH
WATSON
WEBB JR.

WEHRENBER
G

WELLS
WHEELESS
WHEELESS

WHITTINGT
ON

ANDREW
DAVID T

COLIN
DAVID

JOSH
VIKAS

JAMES
JONATHAN

PATRICK

SANCHIT

SHAMSUL
AREFIN

JOHN R
GLENN
BRIAN
KELLIE M
RICHARD
MARK I
BENJAMIN
DANIEL
NICHOLAS
RUSLAN
BARRY

DAVID

DOUGLAS
SCOTT

KENNETH
JOHN
ANGIE
DANIEL
RICKY
JAMES
JEFFREY G
SARA
HARRY
HUBERT

JOHN H

ROBERT L
AMELIA
COLETTEM

PHILLIP

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Winston-
Salem

Henderson
Holly Springs

Charlotte

McLean

Durham

Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Greensboro
Matthews

Charlotte

Greenville

Charlotte

Charlotte

Avon

Jacksonville

Maysville

Greensboro

NC

NC
NC

NC

VA

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

27104-5027

27537

27713

27410
27410
27410
28105
28210

27858

28262
28262

27915

28540

28555

27405

14900444
11157599
14690901

13957318
15488033

12909810
10118131
11235611
10222567
15793235

12756491

10132835
12870031

14815681
12204290
10488591
14327224
14297746
14297752
15711042

12709705

14714920

10773571

10271045

12514447

12402805
12457717
14935043
12521747

12710118

10210160
12806981
12806980
12877080

No
No

Yes

No

No

No
No
No
No
Yes

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No
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Expired

Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired

Expired

2017/12/31

2014/12/31
2014/12/31
2014/12/31

2014/12/31
2017/12/31
2015/12/31
2014/12/31
2016/12/31
2017/12/31

WHITTINGT
ON JR.

WILKERSON
WOFFORD
WOOD

YAN
YOUNG
ZEIGLER III
ZHU
ZINZOW

ZUNIGA

EVAN

JOEY
MATTHEW

JORDAN
BRITT

BENJAMIN
RAYMOND T
ERIC JAMES

JACKY
LEE

CARLOS

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.00

Durham

Chapel Hill

NC

NC

NC

27713

27516

12517771

20017245
12812582
13109503

15047644
12579513

15094207

12365400

16193423

No

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No






